Micuican PneumaTic TooL, INc.

MP'8375'ST 5/8" Industrial D-Handle Drill

39 39 39

Index Part No. Description Qty. Index Part No. Description Qty.
1 7H-753501 Housing 1 26 7H-753526 Bearing Cover 1
2 7H-753502 Gear Case 1 27 7H-753527 Spindle Screw 1
3 7H-753503 Air Inlet 1 28 7H-753528 Cap Screw (M6x20) 4
4 7H-753504 Throttle Lever 1 29 7H-753529 Space Collar 1
5 7H-753505 Throttle Valve Rod 1 30 7H-753530 Spindle 1
6 7H-753506 Throttle 1 31 7H-753531 Spindle Bearing Cover 1
7 7H-753507 Washer 1 32 073434 Ball Bearing (62002z) 1
8 7H-753508 Spring 1 33 7H-753533 Handle 1
9 7H-753509 0O-Ring (6*1) 1 34 7H-753534 Packing 1
10 7H-753510 O-Ring (12*2) 1 35 7H-753535 Packing 1
11 7H-753511 Cover Packing 1 36 40317-15 Spring Pin (3x14) 1
12 7H-753512 Throttle Valve Cover 1 37 7H-753537 Screw 1
13 7H-753513 Bushing 1 38 7H-753538 Washer 1
14 7H-753514 Rear End Plate 1 39 7H-753539 Cap Screw (M6x25) 4
15 7H-753515 Rotor 1 40 7H-753532 Oil Seal (ZF-5) 1
16 7H-753516 Rotor Blade 4 41 070329 Ball Bearing (6002) 1
17 7H-753517 Grease Nipple 1 42 0BA66 Needle Bearing (BA66) 2
18 7H-753518 Cylinder 1 43 61017 Key (3x3x10) 2
19 7H-753519 Front End Plate 1 44 7H-753544 Filter 1
20 7H-753520 Ball Bearing (6000zz) 1 45 PN04002408 Pin (4x25) 1
21 7H-753521 Damping Material 1 46 610125 Pin (4x22) 1
22 7H-753822 Pinion 1 47 061932 Ball Bearing (6202) 2
23 7H-753823 Gear 1 48 10036-17 Drill Chuck (5/8") 1
24 7H-753824 Pinion 1 49 7H-753556 Screw Thread Inserts(M6) 8
25 7H-753825 Gear 1 50 5D-619256 Dead Handle 1

6850 Middlebelt Rd. ¢ Romulus, Ml 48174 e 1-800-521-8104 e Ph: (313) 933-5890 e Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com e e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com 06052018Rev5PFT | NP



